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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Entry Statistics All Events

Club Athletes Individuals Relays

Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total

GER 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -

11.April 1 - 1 9 - 9 - - -

BARAKUDA 4 4 8 6 9 15 - - -

PK Dinamo 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -

Individualno - - - - - - - - -

NIS Gasprom - - - - - - - - -

Partizan 4 - 4 5 - 5 2 - 2

Rasina - - - - - - - - -

Swimming Adventures 5 4 9 10 9 19 1 - 1

Sabacki delfini - - - - - - - - -

Swimming club "Vracar" Belgrade 8 2 10 13 3 16 2 - 2

Total number of 11 clubs 24 10 34 47 21 68 5 - 5
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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Event 1 Men, 25m Butterfly 25 years and older

13.10.2018 - 16:30 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

1 KAPUNAC, Nenad 60 Vracar NT

2 SUNDERIC, Perisa 58 Vracar NT

3 STANKOVIC, Jovan 68 Swimming Adventures NT

4 MIRCETIC, Nikola 76 Vracar NT

5 BUDIMIR, Dejan 70 BARAKUDA NT

6 MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11.April NT
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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Event 2 Women, 25m Butterfly 25 years and older

13.10.2018 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

3 JOKIC, Ivana 86 Vracar NT

4 LAGER, Greta 92 BARAKUDA NT
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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Event 3 Men, 25m Breaststroke 25 years and older

13.10.2018 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

1 LAGER, Sebastian 85 GER NT

2 VUKOVIC, Zdravko 51 Swimming Adventures NT

3 BLAGIC, Vladimir 61 Dinamo 17.60

4 MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11.April NT

5 DRAGICEVIC, Slaven 91 Partizan NT

6 STOJILJKOVIC, Nikola 90 Vracar NT
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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Event 4 Women, 25m Breaststroke 25 years and older

13.10.2018 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

3 BARJAKTAREVIC, Marija 77 BARAKUDA NT
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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Event 5 Men, 25m Backstroke 25 years and older

13.10.2018 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

3 MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11.April NT
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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Event 6 Women, 25m Backstroke 25 years and older

13.10.2018 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

3 DE LUNGIN, Jasna 70 BARAKUDA NT

4 ILIC, Dragana 73 Swimming Adventures NT
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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Event 7 Men, 25m Freestyle 25 years and older

13.10.2018 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 2

2 KNEZEVIC, Marko 79 Swimming Adventures NT

3 MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11.April NT

4 BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag 77 BARAKUDA NT

5 VUKOVIC, Zdravko 51 Swimming Adventures NT

Heat 2 of 2

1 MIRCETIC, Nikola 76 Vracar NT

2 KAPUNAC, Nenad 60 Vracar NT

3 STANKOVIC, Jovan 68 Swimming Adventures NT

4 MASIC, Slobodan 67 BARAKUDA NT

5 STEVANOVIC, Luka 91 Vracar NT

6 SUNDERIC, Perisa 58 Vracar NT
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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Event 8 Women, 25m Freestyle 25 years and older

13.10.2018 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 2

2 GLIGORIJEVIC-KARAHODA, Dragana 75 Swimming Adventures NT

3 RAJCEVIC-KLJUN, Maja 64 Swimming Adventures NT

4 BARJAKTAREVIC, Marija 77 BARAKUDA NT

Heat 2 of 2

1 LAGER, Greta 92 BARAKUDA NT

2 ILIC, Dragana 73 Swimming Adventures NT

3 DE LUNGIN, Jasna 70 BARAKUDA NT

4 VUJISIC, Irena 84 Vracar NT

5 DURKOVIC, Aleksandra 73 Swimming Adventures NT

6 JOKIC, Ivana 86 Vracar NT
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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Event 9 Men, 50m Butterfly 25 years and older

13.10.2018 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

2 JOVANOVIC, Igor 77 Swimming Adventures NT

3 BUDIMIR, Dejan 70 BARAKUDA NT

4 MIJATOVIC, Uros 93 Partizan NT

5 MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11.April NT
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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Event 11 Men, 50m Breaststroke 25 years and older

13.10.2018 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 2

2 VUJKOVIC, Uros 83 Vracar NT

3 DRAGICEVIC, Slaven 91 Partizan NT

4 BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag 77 BARAKUDA NT

Heat 2 of 2

1 LAGER, Sebastian 85 GER NT

2 MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11.April NT

3 BLAGIC, Vladimir 61 Dinamo 41.65

4 VUJOVIC, Miroslav 75 Swimming Adventures NT

5 PESIC, Mladen 91 Vracar NT
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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Event 12 Women, 50m Breaststroke 25 years and older

13.10.2018 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

3 HRVACANIN, Olga 71 BARAKUDA NT
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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Event 13 Men, 50m Backstroke 25 years and older

13.10.2018 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

3 MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11.April NT

4 ANDONOVIC, Stefan 91 Partizan NT
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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Event 15 Men, 50m Freestyle 25 years and older

13.10.2018 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

1 JOVANOVIC, Igor 77 Swimming Adventures NT

2 STEVANOVIC, Luka 91 Vracar NT

3 MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11.April NT

4 KNEZEVIC, Marko 79 Swimming Adventures NT

5 JOCIC, Dusan 91 Partizan NT
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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Event 16 Women, 50m Freestyle 25 years and older

13.10.2018 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

2 HRVACANIN, Olga 71 BARAKUDA NT

3 LAGER, Greta 92 BARAKUDA NT

4 DURKOVIC, Aleksandra 73 Swimming Adventures NT

5 GLIGORIJEVIC-KARAHODA, Dragana 75 Swimming Adventures NT

6 RAJCEVIC-KLJUN, Maja 64 Swimming Adventures NT
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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Event 17 Men, 100m Medley 25 years and older

13.10.2018 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

1 MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11.April NT

2 PESIC, Mladen 91 Vracar NT

3 VUJOVIC, Miroslav 75 Swimming Adventures NT

4 ISAKOVIC, Vladan 69 BARAKUDA NT

5 VUJKOVIC, Uros 83 Vracar NT
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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Event 18 Women, 100m Medley 25 years and older

13.10.2018 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

3 RAJCEVIC-KLJUN, Maja 64 Swimming Adventures NT
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12. Humanitarni Masters Vracar 2018

Belgrade, 13.10.2018

Event 21 Mixed, 4 x 25m Medley AG 100 and older

13.10.2018 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1

2 PK Vracar 1 Vracar NT

3 Swimming Adventures 1 Swimming Adventures NT

4 Partizan Partizan NT


